
For latest data available as of March 4, 2022.
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COVID-19 Metrics

Initial Unemployment Claims

Case metrics
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Information 6,700  6,500  200  3.1  

Manufacturing 11,600  11,300  300  2.7  
Arts, entertainment & recreation 8,500  7,900  600  7.6  

Wholesale trade 17,700  16,400  1,300  7.9  
Educational services 13,100  11,600  1,500  12.9  

Local government 18,100  18,700  -600  -3.2  
Accommodation 34,400  20,800  13,600  65.4  

Transportation, warehousing & utilities 29,800  26,000  3,800  14.6  
Other services 22,900  22,500  400  1.8  

Federal government 34,200  35,000  -800  -2.3  
Financial activities 27,300  26,700  600  2.2  

Food services & drinking places 56,100  47,400  8,700  18.4  
Natural resources, mining & construction 37,200  36,300  900  2.5  

63,000  61,300  1,700  2.8  

Professional & business services 71,200  65,400  5,800  8.9  
State government 67,800  66,600  1,200  1.8  

Labor Market Overview

Jobs by Industry
Dec Dec Change from % Change from Job trend,

2021 2020 Dec 2020 Dec 2020 Jan 2021 - Dec 2021
Total non-agriculture wage & salary 588,800  551,200  37,600  6.8  
Health care & social assistance 69,200  70,800  -1,600  -2.3  

Retail trade
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Tourism Overview
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Total visitor arrivals by air
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Excludes inter-island airseats.

Total airseats
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hotels (%)
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Housing Market

Construction

Total private 
permits

261,148  229,403  13.8  

Residential 149,437  92,750  61.1  

Commercial & 
industrial

33,465  20,860  60.4  

Additions & 
alterations

78,246  115,793  -32.4  

Permit values in $ thousands.

Jan. 202120212022
% Change fromJan.Jan.
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*3 month moving average

Single family home resales*
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Condo/Apartment/Townhouse resales*
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General Excise Tax Liability

% Change from same month prior year

41.5% 44.4% 27.0% 12.4%

1,054.4%

22.7% 51.3%
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Hawaii COVID-19 Data
Hawaii Emergency Management Agency, COVID-19 Information Hub
Hawaii Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism, Weekly Unemployment Updates
Hawaii Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism, Economic Data Warehouse
Hawaii Department of Business, Economic Development & Tourism, Tourism Data Warehouse

Starting in August 2021, 2020 Decennial Census figures were used to calculate rates per 100,000 population for COVID-19 metrics. Prior to 
August 2021, U.S. Census Bureau Population Estimates were used. 

"Completed" vaccinations are two doses of the Pfizer or Moderna vaccine or a single dose of the Johnson & Johnson vaccine.

Data
Hawaii State Department of Health,

Compiled by DBEDT's Research & Economic Analysis Division

https://health.hawaii.gov/coronavirusdisease2019/what-you-should-know/current-situation-in-hawaii/
https://hiema-hub.hawaii.gov/
https://dbedt.hawaii.gov/economic/unemployment/
http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/economic/datawarehouse/
http://dbedt.hawaii.gov/visitor/tourismdata/
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